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Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

E P‘zq mal Count on (03/31/2022)
6y

Help

Canines

Adult

140
20
14

49

15
239

Adult
136
16

16
171

Adult

14
49
63
234

In Shelter

39

Up to 5 months
0
24

Up to 5 months

w O w o o

In Shelter

43

In Foster Care

29

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown

o O O o o o o o

Age Unknown

o O O o o o

In Foster Care

21

Total

68

Total
1

164
25

15

0

49

0

24
278

Total
172
16

0
25
216

Total
0

0

17

49
66
282

Total

64



Felines

Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022)

Live Intake Adult
Stray/At Large 2
Relinquished by Owner 189
Transferred in from agency (in state) 4
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 23
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 16
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 234
Live Outcomes Adult
Adoption 183
Returned to owner 9
Transferred out to agency (in state) 4
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 16
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 212
Other Outcomes Adult
Died in care 0
Lost in care 0
Shelter euthanasia 9
Owner Intended Euthanasia 22
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 31
TOTAL OUTCOMES 243

E P‘zq mal Count on (03/31/2022)
6y

Help

In Shelter

62

Up to 5 months

Up to 5 months

o O O o o

In Shelter

59

In Foster Care

26

Age Unknown

o O O o o o o o o

Age Unknown

o O O o o o o o

Age Unknown

o O O o o o

In Foster Care

21

Total

88

Total
4
213

23

18
262

Total
206
11

18
239

Total
0

0

9

22

31
270

Total

80



Rabbits

Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022)

Live Intake Adult
Stray/At Large 0
Relinquished by Owner 10
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 10
Live Outcomes Adult
Adoption 25
Returned to owner 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 25
Other Outcomes Adult
Died in care 0
Lost in care 0
Shelter euthanasia 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0
TOTAL OUTCOMES 25

E P‘zq mal Count on (03/31/2022)
6y

Help

In Shelter

25

Up to 5 months

o O O o o o o o o

Up to 5 months
1
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Up to 5 months
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In Shelter

14

In Foster Care

16

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown

o O O o o o o o

Age Unknown

o O O o o o

In Foster Care

1

Total

41

Total

Total
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Total

25



Small Mammals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022) 1 1 2
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 1
Relinquished by Owner 16
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 22
Live Outcomes Total
Adoption 8
Returned to owner 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 8
Other Outcomes Total
Died in care 0
Lost in care 0
Shelter euthanasia 1
Owner Intended Euthanasia 5
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 6
TOTAL OUTCOMES 14

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
E bp':;:qj mal Count on (03/31/2022) 6 4 10

Help



Birds

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022) 2 0 2

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

o O O o o o o o o

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes Total
Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome
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SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes Total
Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES

N ©O O O O o

TOTAL OUTCOMES

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

e/ M1 “mal count on (03/31/2022 0 0 0
02y B

Help



