Basic Animal Stats Matrix

Run By	hsut_julvestad
Report Run	04/03/22 09:30 am
Date Start	03/01/2022
Date End	03/31/2022

REPORTS BEGIN ON NEXT PAGE



		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022)		39	29	68
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Stray/At Large	1	0	0	1
Relinquished by Owner	140	24	0	164
Transferred in from agency (in state)	20	5	0	25
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	14	1	0	15
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	49	0	0	49
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	15	9	0	24
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	239	39	0	278
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Adoption	136	36	0	172
Returned to owner	16	0	0	16
Transferred out to agency (in state)	2	0	0	2
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	1	0	0	1
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	16	9	0	25
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	171	45	0	216
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	14	3	0	17
Owner Intended Euthanasia	49	0	0	49
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	63	3	0	66
TOTAL OUTCOMES	234	48	0	282
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
F		43	21	64

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022)		62	26	88
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Stray/At Large	2	2	0	4
Relinguished by Owner	189	24	0	213
Transferred in from agency (in state)	4	0	0	4
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	23	0	0	23
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	16	2	0	18
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	234	28	0	262
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Adoption	183	23	0	206
Returned to owner	9	2	0	11
Transferred out to agency (in state)	4	0	0	4
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	16	2	0	18
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	212	27	0	239
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	9	0	0	.9
Owner Intended Euthanasia	22	0	0	22
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	31	0	0	31
TOTAL OUTCOMES	243	27	0	270
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
F		59	21	80

	Rabbits			
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022)		25	16	41
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Stray/At Large	0	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner	10	0	0	10
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	10	0	0	10
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Adoption	25	1	0	26
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	25	1	0	26
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	25	1	0	26
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
F		14	11	25

Small	l Mammals		
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022)	1	1	2
Live Intake			Tota
Stray/At Large			1
Relinquished by Owner			16
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			5
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			22
Live Outcomes			Tota
Adoption			8
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			8
Other Outcomes			Tota
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			1
Owner Intended Euthanasia			5
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			6
TOTAL OUTCOMES			14
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
E D mal Count on (03/31/2022)	6	4	10

Birds			
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2022)	2	0	2
Live Intake			Tota
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			0
Live Outcomes			Tota
Adoption			2
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			2
Other Outcomes			Tota
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			2
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
E	0	0	0